
Or Club Piloto / Copiloto Vehículo Total Santa Lucía RSP San Miguel (0,8) Volcanes (1,2) Antigua La Oliva RSP Barlovento (0,8) Bonus

1 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT CRISTIAN CALDERÍN MILÁN VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 97,2 35 14 25,2 23
2 ESCUDERÍA MASPALOMAS JUAN C. QUINTANA GONZÁLEZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X/SKODA FABIA R5 66 0 36 30
3 GUSTAVO JAVIER SOSA ESPINEL GUSTAVO J. SOSA ESPINEL SKODA FABIA RALLY2 57,6 30 27,6
4 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT JAVIER SOSA SANTANA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 47,4 15 32,4 0
5 ESCUDERÍA LANZAROTE-TITERROYGAT ANÍBAL HERNÁNDEZ ACOSTA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 45,4 0 20,4 25
6 ESCUDERÍA ATERURA ANTONIO M CALDERÍN CASTRO SEAT IBIZA CUPRA 43,8 0 22,8 21
7 AUTO-LACA COMPETICIÓN J. YERAY LEMES MACÍAS SKODA FABIA R5 42 42
8 C.D. VECINDAUTO SPORT VICENTE DEL P. ARENCIBIA HERRERA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 38,2 21 9,2 0 8
9 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT BORJA A. PÉREZ PERDOMO SKODA FABIA R5 35 0 0 35

10 C.D. SIN BARRERAS DRIVING DIEGO M. CALDERÍN PEÑA OPEL CORSA 33,6 19 3,6 11
11 C.D. TIBIABÍN ECIRA DANIEL PEÑA GARCÍA TOYOTA COROLLA 3 DOOR SEDAN GT AE92 32,6 15,6 17
12 C.D. EDAL COMPETICION CAROLINA GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ SKODA FABIA TSI N3 30,2 17 10,8 2,4
13 ESC. VILLA DE ADEJE F. GUALTER DELGADO DORTA SUZUKI SWIFT R4LLY S 30 30
14 C.D. EVESPORT RAFAEL PÉREZ MONZÓN MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 27 27 0
15 ESC. MAXO SPORT DANIEL GUERRA GARCÍA SUBARU IMPREZA 27 27
16 ESCUDERÍA LANZAROTE-TITERROYGAT KILIAN CAMACHO RUIZ SEAT IBIZA CUPRA 25 25 0 0
17 C.D. EVESPORT YÉSSICA DEL C. LORENZO MORALES SKODA FABIA TSI N3 25 13 6 6
18 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT ARIEL NAVARRO PÉREZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 23 23
19 C.D. TIBIABIN ECIRA OSWALDO J. PADILLA SANTANA TOYOTA COROLLA 19 0 19
20 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA JORDAN J. AGUIAR RODRÍGUEZ OPEL CORSA A 18 18
21 C.D. TODOSPORT LUZ M. SANTANA RAMOS SKODA FABIA 1.2 TSI N3 15 15
22 ESC. MAXO SPORT JUAN J. DE LA CRUZ MONSERRAT MAZDA 323-GTR 13,2 13,2
23 C.D. TIBIABÍN ECIRA VIRGINIA DE LEÓN REYES SKODA FABIA 1.2 TSI N3 13 0 13
24 ESCUDERÍA ARICO COMPETICIÓN AYOZE CABRERA DORTA OPEL CORSA 12 12
25 ESC. LA PALMA ISLA BONITA JONATHAN BARRETO FRAMHEIN SKODA FABIA 1.2 TSI N3 10,8 10,8
26 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM AYTHAMI DÍAZ BORDÓN CITROËN AX GT 10,2 0 1,2 9
27 ESCUDERÍA ARICO COMPETICIÓN JOSÉ MARÍA ALMENAR HERNÁNDEZ DACIA SANDERO 10 10
28 ESC. MAXO SPORT JOSÉ M. GUTIÉRREZ PÉREZ SEAT IBIZA CUPRA 9,6 9,6
29 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROY GATRA CHRISTIAN J. CABRERA BRAMAJO VOLKSWAGEN 19 GOLF GTI 8,4 8,4
30 C.D. MOTOR PRIMERA ETAPA JUAN R. SÁNCHEZ COLLADO TOYOTA STARLET EP71 7,2 7,2
31 C.D. EVESPORT JULIO A. LORENZO LUACES DE VARONA NISSAN MICRA K11 7 0 0 7
32 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA DOMINGO J. ALBERTO LIMA TOYOTA STARLET 5 5
33 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT RAQUEL PÉREZ PÉREZ VOLKSWAGEN 19 GOLF GTI 4,8 4,8
34 C.D. FUERTEMOTOR DRIVER CONDUCT ALEJANDRO J. PÉREZ NAVARRO TOYOTA COROLLA 4 4
35 C.D. VECINDAUTO SPORT AIRAM MONTESDEOCA GARCÍA TOYOTA AYGO 1,2 0 1,2
36 ESCUDERÍA ZAPATERA SPORT VICTOR E. BARRETO MARTÍNEZ SEAT IBIZA GTI 2.0 16V 1,2 1,2
37 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA NAHUEL M. HERNÁNDEZ CURBELO FORD FIESTA R2 1,2 1,2
38 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT IRIOME PERDOMO CERDEÑA SUBARU IMPREZA STI 0 0 0
39 C.D. EVESPORT KILIAN MORENO FALCÓN VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 0 0
40 ESCUDERÍA MASPALOMAS JOSÉ A. RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ OPEL KADETT GSI 0 0
41 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT ALEJANDRO RODRÍGUEZ JORDÁN FORD FIESTA RALLY3 0 0
42 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT ALFREDO GUERRA DELGADO MITSUBISHI PROTO 0 0
43 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA JUAN D. DE LA CRUZ RODRÍGUEZ MAZDA 323-GTR 0 0
44 C.D. EVESPORT FRANCISCO ROMERO ANTON - PACHECO MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VIII 0 0 0
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45 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA JOSÉ J. MELIÁN HIERRO SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI (2005) 0 0
46 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA CARLOS I. LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ BMW 325IX (E30) 0 0 0
47 CD ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA AYTHAMI AFONSO VIERA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 0 0
48 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT ÓSCAR J. MONTELONGO CASTRO VOLKSWAGEN GOLFGTI MK2 0 0
49 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA ANDRÉS RAMÍREZ MORALES FORD FIESTA XR2 0 0
50 ESC. TEAM REPAUTO JOSÉ A. DUARTE DE LEÓN VOLKSWAGEN POLO 0 0
51 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA VALENTÍN HERNÁNDEZ BETANCOR FIAT PUNTO HGT 0 0 0
52 C.D. EVESPORT RAFAEL PÉREZ TRUJILLO MAZDA BT 50 0 0
53 ESC. MAXO SPORT NAUZET PERDOMO ALONSO SEAT IBIZA 0 0
54 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA ADIÁN A. PÉREZ CABRERA TOYOTA STARLET EP81 0 0
55 ESC. MAXO SPORT ARISAY SANTANA FRÁNQUIZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II 0 0

1 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT VERÓNICA TEJERA SÁNCHEZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 99,6 35 14 27,6 23
2 ESCUDERÍA MASPALOMAS JONATHAN HERNÁNDEZ ÁVILA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X/SKODA FABIA R5 66 0 36 30
3 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT JAVIER FRAGIEL VERA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 49,4 17 32,4 0
4 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT RUBÉN PÉREZ DARIAS SKODA FABIA R5 48 13 0 35
5 ESCUDERÍA LANZAROTE-TITERROYGAT DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 47,8 0 22,8 25
6 ESCUDERÍA ATERURA JUAN M. SANTANA SÁNCHEZ SEAT IBIZA CUPRA 46,2 0 25,2 21
7 AUTO-LACA COMPETICIÓN AITOR CAMBEIRO PÉREZ SKODA FABIA R5 42 42
8 C.D. VECINDAUTO SPORT VÍCTOR M. SUÁREZ RODRÍGUEZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 40,2 23 9,2 0 8
9 C.D. SIN BARRERAS DRIVING DANIEL RAMÍREZ VIERA OPEL CORSA 36,8 21 4,8 11

10 C.D. EDAL COMPETICION MARÍA YAMILA DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ SKODA FABIA TSI N3 33,4 19 10,8 3,6
11 C.D. EVESPORT RAÚL GALVÁN RUIZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 30 30 0 0
12 ESC. VILLA DE ADEJE RUBÉN A. FUMERO GONZÁLEZ SUZUKI SWIFT R4LLY S 30 30
13 C.D. EVESPORT ANA SUÁREZ BETANCOR SKODA FABIA TSI N3 28,2 15 7,2 6
14 ESCUDERÍA LANZAROTE-TITERROYGAT AIRAM PÉREZ ARMAS SEAT IBIZA CUPRA 27 27 0 0
15 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT JOSÉ G. ESPINO GUEDES MITSUBISHI PROTO 27 0 27
16 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT GABRIEL ABOUMEDELEJ SÁNCHEZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 25 25
17 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA ACHEN PERDOMO GUTIÉRREZ OPEL CORSA A 20,4 20,4
18 C.D. TIBIABIN ECIRA ARIDANE HERNÁNDEZ ARMAS TOYOTA COROLLA 19 0 19
19 C.D. TIBIABÍN ECIRA JOSÉ F. SANCHEZ ROSALES TOYOTA COROLLA 3 DOOR SEDAN GT AE92 18 18
20 C.D. TIBIABIN - ECIRA YERAY PEÑA BETANCOR TOYOTA COROLLA 17 17
21 ESC. MAXO SPORT NEREIDA DE LA CRUZ RODRÍGUEZ MAZDA 323-GTR 15,6 15,6
22 C.D. TODOSPORT TAYDÍA SANTANA GARCÍA SKODA FABIA 1.2 TSI N3 15 15
23 ESC. LA PALMA ISLA BONITA AINHOA CEBRIÁN LEAL SKODA FABIA 1.2 TSI N3 13,2 13,2
24 C.D. EVESPORT ITAHISA MARRERO TRUJILLO NISSAN MICRA K11 13 0 0 13
25 ESCUDERÍA ARICO COMPETICIÓN JUAN FRANCISCO RODRÍGUEZ RAMOS OPEL CORSA 12 12
26 ESC. MAXO SPORT JUAN J. FRAGIEL CABRERA SEAT IBIZA CUPRA 10,8 10,8
27 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM ANA RAMÍREZ JIMÉNEZ CITROËN AX GT 10,2 0 1,2 9
28 ESCUDERÍA ARICO COMPETICIÓN JOSÉ MESA VARGAS DACIA SANDERO 10 10
29 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROY GATRA LUIS BERMÚDEZ MERRY VOLKSWAGEN 19 GOLF GTI 9,6 9,6
30 C.D. MOTOR PRIMERA ETAPA AYTHAMI SÁNCHEZ LEÓN TOYOTA STARLET EP71 8,4 8,4
31 C.D. EVESPORT EDUARDO J. MARTÍN RIVERO PEUGEOT 206 RC / GTI 180 7 0 7
32 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT BRENDA C. PÉREZ LORENZO VOLKSWAGEN 19 GOLF GTI 6 6
33 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA ZULEINA CASAÑAS MEDINA TOYOTA STARLET 5 5
34 C.D. FUERTEMOTOR DRIVER CONDUCT LIONEL LÓPEZ FALCÓN TOYOTA COROLLA 4 4
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35 ESCUDERÍA ZAPATERA SPORT TANAUSÚ BARRETO DELGADO SEAT IBIZA GTI 2.0 16V 2,4 2,4
36 C.D. VECINDAUTO SPORT J. SAMUEL BOLAÑOS MARTÍN TOYOTA AYGO 1,2 1,2
37 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA NATALIA ELVIRA QUINTERO FORD FIESTA R2 1,2 1,2
38 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT FRANCISCO CABRERA DÍAZ SUBARU IMPREZA STI 0 0 0
39 C.D. EVESPORT NISAMAR MORENO FALCÓN VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 0 0
40 ESCUDERÍA MASPALOMAS BRIANA RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ OPEL KADETT GSI 0 0
41 C.D. VECINDAUTO SPORT JUAN J. DÍAZ QUESADA TOYOTA AYGO 0 0
42 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT MIGUEL A. RODRÍGUEZ GRIMÓN FORD FIESTA RALLY3 0 0
43 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA MARCOS A. GONZÁLEZ DE LEÓN MAZDA 323-GTR 0 0
44 C.D. EVESPORT JASMIN ERHARD MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VIII 0 0
45 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA OMAR M. GODINHO MARRERO SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI (2005) 0 0
46 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA JAVIER PADRÓN SOCAS BMW 325IX (E30) 0 0 0
47 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT BORJA DE LEÓN CEDRÉS VOLKSWAGEN GOLFGTI MK2 0 0
48 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA ADRIÁ MUÑOZ RODRÍGUEZ FORD FIESTA XR2 0 0
49 ESC. TEAM REPAUTO CHRISTOPHER RIJO MARTÍN VOLKSWAGEN POLO 0 0
50 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA MARTA RAMÓN CURBELO FIAT PUNTO HGT 0 0 0
51 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA RAQUEL PÉREZ PEREZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II GTI 0 0
52 C.D. EVESPORT VICTOR M. RUIZ CERDEÑA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 0 0
53 C.D. EVESPORT JONATAN RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ MAZDA BT 50 0 0
54 ESC. MAXO SPORT ÓLIVER GONZÁLEZ GUTIÉRREZ SEAT IBIZA 0 0
55 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA DIEGO CABRERA  CORUJO TOYOTA STARLET EP81 0 0
56 ESC. MAXO SPORT DELIA FRÁNQUIZ RODRÍGUEZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II 0 0

Or Club Piloto Copiloto Total Santa Lucía RSP San Miguel (0,8) Volcanes (1,2) Antigua La Oliva RSP Barlovento (0,8) Bonus
1 ESCUDERÍA MASPALOMAS JUAN C. QUINTANA GONZÁLEZ JONATHAN HERNÁNDEZ ÁVILA 1 66 0 36 30
2 GUSTAVO JAVIER SOSA ESPINEL GUSTAVO J. SOSA ESPINEL ALBA SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ 1 62,6 35 27,6
3 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT JAVIER SOSA SANTANA JAVIER FRAGIEL VERA 1 59,4 27 32,4 0
4 ESCUDERÍA LANZAROTE-TITERROYGAT ANÍBAL HERNÁNDEZ ACOSTA DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ 1 50,2 0 25,2 25
5 AUTO-LACA COMPETICIÓN J. YERAY LEMES MACÍAS AITOR CAMBEIRO PÉREZ 1 42 42
6 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT BORJA A. PÉREZ PERDOMO RUBÉN PÉREZ DARIAS 1 35 0 0 35
7 C.D. EVESPORT RAFAEL PÉREZ MONZÓN RAÚL GALVÁN RUIZ 1 30 30 0
8 ESC. VILLA DE ADEJE F. GUALTER DELGADO DORTA RUBÉN A. FUMERO GONZÁLEZ 1 30 30
9 ESC. MAXO SPORT DANIEL GUERRA GARCÍA GABRIEL ESPINO GUEDES 1 27 27

10 ESC. MAXO SPORT JUAN J. DE LA CRUZ MONSERRAT NEREIDA DE LA CRUZ RODRÍGUEZ 1 22,8 22,8
11 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT IRIOME PERDOMO CERDEÑA FRANCISCO CABRERA DÍAZ 1 0 0 0
12 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT ALFREDO GUERRA DELGADO JOSÉ G. ESPINO GUEDES 1 0 0
13 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA JUAN D. DE LA CRUZ RODRÍGUEZ MARCOS A. GONZÁLEZ DE LEÓN 1 0 0
14 C.D. EVESPORT FRANCISCO ROMERO ANTON - PACHECO JASMIN ERHARD/VICTOR M. RUIZ CERDEÑ 1 0 0 0
15 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA JOSÉ J. MELIÁN HIERRO OMAR M. GODINHO MARRERO 1 0 0
16 C.D. EVESPORT RAFAEL PÉREZ TRUJILLO JONATAN RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ 1 0 0

1 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT CRISTIAN CALDERÍN MILÁN VERÓNICA TEJERA SÁNCHEZ 2 126 35 14 42 35
2 ESCUDERÍA ATERURA ANTONIO M CALDERÍN CASTRO JUAN M. SÁNCHEZ SANTANA 2 66 0 36 30
3 C.D. SIN BARRERAS DRIVING DIEGO M. CALDERÍN PEÑA DANIEL RAMÍREZ VIERA 2 64 23 18 23
4 C.D. TIBIABÍN ECIRA DANIEL PEÑA GARCÍA JOSÉ F. SANCHEZ ROSALES/YERAY PEÑA B 2 55 30 25
5 C.D. VECINDAUTO SPORT VICENTE DEL P. ARENCIBIA HERRERA VÍCTOR M. SUÁREZ RODRÍGUEZ 2 54 25 10 0 19
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6 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA JORDAN J. AGUIAR RODRÍGUEZ ACHEN PERDOMO GUTIÉRREZ 2 32,4 32,4
7 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM AYTHAMI DÍAZ BORDÓN ANA RAMÍREZ JIMÉNEZ 2 31,8 0 10,8 21
8 ESCUDERÍA LANZAROTE-TITERROYGAT KILIAN CAMACHO RUIZ AIRAM PÉREZ ARMAS 2 30 30 0 0
9 ESC. MAXO SPORT JOSÉ M. GUTIÉRREZ PÉREZ JUAN J. FRAGIEL CABRERA 2 27,6 27,6

10 ESCUDERÍA MAXO SPORT ARIEL NAVARRO PÉREZ GABRIEL ABOUMEDELEJ SÁNCHEZ 2 27 27
11 C.D. TIBIABIN ECIRA OSWALDO J. PADILLA SANTANA ARIDANE HERNÁNDEZ ARMAS 2 27 0 27
12 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROY GATRA CHRISTIAN J. CABRERA BRAMAJO LUIS BERMÚDEZ MERRY/RAQUEL PÉREZ P 2 25,2 25,2 0
13 C.D. MOTOR PRIMERA ETAPA JUAN R. SÁNCHEZ COLLADO AYTHAMI SÁNCHEZ LEÓN 2 22,8 22,8
14 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT RAQUEL PÉREZ PÉREZ BRENDA C. PÉREZ LORENZO 2 20,4 20,4
15 C.D. EVESPORT JULIO A. LORENZO LUACES DE VARONA ITAHISA MARRERO TRUJILLO/EDUARDO M  2 17 0 0 17
16 ESCUDERÍA ZAPATERA SPORT VICTOR E. BARRETO MARTÍNEZ TANAUSÚ BARRETO DELGADO 2 15,6 15,6
17 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA DOMINGO J. ALBERTO LIMA ZULEINA CASAÑAS MEDINA 2 15 15
18 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA NAHUEL M. HERNÁNDEZ CURBELO NATALIA ELVIRA QUINTERO 2 13,2 13,2
19 C.D. FUERTEMOTOR DRIVER CONDUCT ALEJANDRO J. PÉREZ NAVARRO LIONEL LÓPEZ FALCÓN 2 13 13
20 ESCUDERÍA ARICO COMPETICIÓN AYOZE CABRERA DORTA JUAN FRANCISCO RODRÍGUEZ RAMOS 2 12 12
21 ESCUDERÍA ARICO COMPETICIÓN JOSÉ MARÍA ALMENAR HERNÁNDEZ JOSÉ MESA VARGAS 2 10,8 10,8
22 C.D. EVESPORT KILIAN MORENO FALCÓN NISAMAR MORENO FALCÓN 2 0 0
23 ESCUDERÍA MASPALOMAS JOSÉ A. RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ BRIANA RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ 2 0 0
24 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT ALEJANDRO RODRÍGUEZ JORDÁN MIGUEL A. RODRÍGUEZ GRIMÓN 2 0 0
25 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA CARLOS I. LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ JAVIER PADRÓN SOCAS 2 0 0 0
26 CD ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA AYTHAMI AFONSO VIERA RAÚL GALVÁN RUIZ 2 0 0
27 C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT ÓSCAR J. MONTELONGO CASTRO BORJA DE LEÓN CEDRÉS 2 0 0
28 ESC. LANZAROTE-TITERROYGATRA ANDRÉS RAMÍREZ MORALES ADRIÁ MUÑOZ RODRÍGUEZ 2 0 0
29 ESC. TEAM REPAUTO JOSÉ A. DUARTE DE LEÓN CHRISTOPHER RIJO MARTÍN 2 0 0
30 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA VALENTÍN HERNÁNDEZ BETANCOR MARTA RAMÓN CURBELO 2 0 0 0
31 ESC. MAXO SPORT NAUZET PERDOMO ALONSO OLIVER GONZÁLEZ GUTIÉRREZ 2 0 0
32 ESC. LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA ADIÁN A. PÉREZ CABRERA DIEGO CABRERA  CORUJO 2 0 0
33 ESC. MAXO SPORT ARISAY SANTANA FRÁNQUIZ DELIA FRÁNQUIZ RODRÍGUEZ 2 0 0

1 C.D. EVESPORT YÉSSICA DEL C. LORENZO MORALES ANA SUÁREZ BETANCOR 3 93 30 36 27
2 C.D. EDAL COMPETICION CAROLINA GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ MARÍA YAMILA DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ 3 81,4 35 14 32,4
3 ESC. LA PALMA ISLA BONITA JONATHAN BARRETO FRAMHEIN AINHOA CEBRIÁN LEAL 3 42 42
4 C.D. TODOSPORT LUZ M. SANTANA RAMOS TAYDÍA SANTANA GARCÍA 3 35 35
5 C.D. VECINDAUTO SPORT AIRAM MONTESDEOCA GARCÍA JUAN J. DÍAZ QUESADA/J. SAMUEL BOLAÑ  3 30 0 30
6 C.D. TIBIABÍN ECIRA VIRGINIA DE LEÓN REYES ITAHISA MARRERO TRUJILLO 3 30 0 30

1 ESCUDERÍA MASPALOMAS STEPHAN EFFEROTH ALEJANDRO CARREÑO SÁNCHEZ TT 35 35 0
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